Select Language Preference Here:
请选择你的语言:
사용할 언어를 선택하시오 :
表示言語をここから選択してください:
Sélectionner la langue préférée ici:
Selecione Preferência de idioma Aqui:
Wählen sie hier die Sprache:
Seleccione el lenguaje de preferencia aqui:
Selezionare la lingua di preferenza qui:
English
One (1) or more
required fields
needs to be
populated
Revision 4.01b
November 16, 2015
A
Company Name (*):
Declaration Scope or Class (*):
Company Unique ID:
Company Unique ID Authority:
Address:
Contact Name (*):
Email – Contact (*):
Phone – Contact (*):
Authorizer (*):
Title - Authorizer:
Email - Authorizer (*):
Phone - Authorizer (*):
Effective Date (*):
1) Is the 3TG intentionally added to your product? (*) Comments
Tantalum  (*)
Tin  (*)
Gold  (*)
Tungsten  (*)
2) Is the 3TG necessary to the production of your company’s products and contained in the
finished product that your company manufactures or contracts to manufacture?  (*) Comments
Tantalum  (*)
Tin  (*)
Gold  (*)
Tungsten  (*)
3) Do any of the smelters in your supply chain source the 3TG from the covered countries?  (*) Comments
Tantalum  (*)
Tin  (*)
Gold  (*)
Tungsten  (*)
4) Does 100 percent of the 3TG (necessary to the functionality or production of your products)
originate from recycled or scrap sources?  (*) Comments
Tantalum  (*)
Tin  (*)
Gold  (*)
Tungsten  (*)
5) Have you received data/information for each 3TG from all relevant suppliers? (*)
Comments
Tantalum  (*)
Tin  (*)
Gold  (*)
Tungsten  (*)
6) Have you identified all of the smelters supplying the 3TG to your supply chain?  (*)
Comments
Tantalum  (*)
Tin  (*)
Gold  (*)
Tungsten  (*)
7) Has all applicable smelter information received by your company been reported in this
declaration?  (*) Comments
Tantalum  (*)
Tin  (*)
Mandatory fields are noted with an asterisk (*). The information collected in this template should be updated annually. Any changes within the annual cycle should be provided to your customers
Materials Manager
Yes
No
Conflict Minerals Reporting Template (CMRT)
Weartech International Limited
Lee Derrick
The purpose of this document is to collect sourcing information on tin, tantalum, tungsten and gold used in products
Unit 1, Moor Road, Baglan, Port Talbot, SA12 7FJ
Click here to check required fields
completion
Link to Terms & Conditions
A. Company
Company Information
Description of Scope:
Lee Derrick
Yes
Answer
All sourced from non covered countries or scrap/recycled material.
Yes, 100%
No
Answer
Answer
Answer
Yes
01639 812900
5-Apr-2016
Answer the following questions 1 - 7 based on the declaration scope indicated above
01639 812900
Answer
Answer
Answer
Select Language Preference Here:
请选择你的语言:
사용할 언어를 선택하시오 :
表示言語をここから選択してください:
Sélectionner la langue préférée ici:
Selecione Preferência de idioma Aqui:
Wählen sie hier die Sprache:
Seleccione el lenguaje de preferencia aqui:
Selezionare la lingua di preferenza qui:
English
One (1) or more
required fields
needs to be
populated
Revision 4.01b
November 16, 2015
A
Mandatory fields are noted with an asterisk (*). The information collected in this template should be updated annually. Any changes within the annual cycle should be provided to your customers
Conflict Minerals Reporting Template (CMRT)
The purpose of this document is to collect sourcing information on tin, tantalum, tungsten and gold used in products
Click here to check required fields
completion
Link to Terms & Conditions
Gold  (*)
Tungsten  (*)
Question
A. Do you have a policy in place that addresses conflict minerals sourcing? (*)
B. Is your conflict minerals sourcing policy publicly available on your website? (Note – If yes, the user
shall specify the URL in the comment field.) (*)
C. Do you require your direct suppliers to be DRC conflict-free? (*)
D. Do you require your direct suppliers to source the 3TG from smelters whose due diligence practices
have been validated by an independent third party audit program? (*)
E. Have you implemented due diligence measures for conflict-free sourcing? (*)
F. Do you collect conflict minerals due diligence information from your suppliers which is in
conformance with the IPC-1755 Conflict Minerals Data Exchange standard [e.g., the CFSI Conflict
Minerals Reporting Template]? (*)
G. Do you request smelter names from your suppliers? (*)
H. Do you review due diligence information received from your suppliers against your company’s
expectations? (*)
I. Does your review process include corrective action management? (*)
J. Are you subject to the SEC Conflict Minerals rule? (*) Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
© 2015 Conflict-Free Sourcing Initiative. All rights reserved.
Yes
Yes
Click here to check required fields completion
Subsidiery of Lincoln Electric
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Answer the Following Questions at a Company Level
CommentsAnswer
Encouraged but not verified
Page 1 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
Type Material Number Material description Contain a
conflict mineral?
Y/N
RM R-0030 PURE TUNGSTEN Y
RM R-0032-DR WCCo - Drill Bits Y
RM R-0032-SC WCCo - Scrap Y
RM R-1310 HS31 Blades Y
FG B1010-270X1000 WT-1 2.7 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1010-270X350EX WT-1 2.7 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1010-270X500 WT-1 2.7 x 500mm BCR Y
FG B1010-325X1000 WT-1 3.25 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1010-325X350EX WT-1 3.25 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1010-330X1000 WT-1 3.2 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1010-330X2000 WT-1 3.2 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1010-330X350EX WT-1 3.2 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1010-330X350GOLD WT-1 3.2 x 350mm GOLD BCR Y
FG B1010-330X500 WT-1 3.2 x 500mm BCR Y
FG B1010-400X1000 WT-1 4.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1010-400X350EX WT-1 4.0 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1010-500X1000 WT-1 5.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1010-640X1000 WT-1 6.4 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1010-640X500 WT-1 6.4 x 500mm BCR Y
FG B1030-330X2000 WT-3 3.2 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-240X1000 WT-6 2.4mm x 1000mm Bare Cast Rod Y
FG B1060-250X1000 WT-6 2.5 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-250X350EX WT-6 2.5 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1060-270X1000 WT-6 2.7 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-270X1000LC WT-6 2.7 x 1000mm Low Carbon BCR Y
FG B1060-270X300EX WT-6 2.5 x 300mm BCR Extrusion Y
FG B1060-270X350EX WT-6 2.7 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1060-270X4000 WT-6 2.7 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-270X500 WT-6 2.7 x 500mm BCR Y
FG B1060-325X1000 WT-6 3.25 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-325X350EX WT-6 3.25 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1060-325X450EX WT-6 3.25 x 450mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1060-330X1000 WT-6 3.2 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-330X1000LC WT-6 3.2 x 1000mm BCR LOW CARBON Y
FG B1060-330X2000 WT-6 3.2 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-330X350EX WT-6 3.2 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1060-330X4000 WT-6 3.2 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-400X1000 WT-6 4.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-400X1000LC WT-6 4.0 x 1000mm BCR LOW CARBON Y
FG B1060-400X350EX WT-6 4.0 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1060-400X4000 WT-6 4.0 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-400X500 WT-6 4.0 x 500mm BCR Y
FG B1060-500X1000 WT-6 5.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-500X1000MW WT-6 5.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-500X1000MWH WT-6 5.0 x 1000mm BCR(MWH) Y
FG B1060-500X2000 WT-6 5.0 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-500X350EX WT-6 5.0 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1060-500X4000 WT-6 5.0 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-500X450EX WT-6 5.0 x 450mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1060-600X1000B3K WT-6 6.0 x 1000mm B3K Y
FG B1060-640X1000 WT-6 6.4 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-640X2000 WT-6 6.4 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-800X1000 WT-6 8.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1060-800X2000 WT-6 8.0 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-240X1000 WT-12 2.4 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-240X2000 WT-12 2.4 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-240X4000 WT-12 2.4 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-250X1000 WT-12 2.5 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-250X4000 WT-12 2.5 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-250X4000HC WT-1124 2.5 x 4000mm (913 HC spec) BCR Y
FG B1120-270X1000 WT-12 2.7 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-270X2000 WT-12 2.7 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-270X350EX WT-12 2.7 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1120-270X4000 WT-12 2.7 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-325X1000 WT-12 3.25 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-330X1000 WT-12 3.2 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-330X2000 WT-12 3.2 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-330X350 WT-12 3.2 x 350mm BCR Y
FG B1120-330X350EX WT-12 3.2 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1120-330X350GOLD WT-12 3.2 x 350mm GOLD BCR Y
FG B1120-330X4000 WT-12 3.2 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-330X500 WT-12 3.2 x 500mm BCR Y
FG B1120-400X1000 WT-12 4.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-400X2000 WT-12 4.0 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-400X350EX WT-12 4.0 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1120-400X4000 WT-12 4.0 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-500X1000 WT-12 5.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-500X1000MW WT-12 5.0 x 1000mm BCR(MW) Y
FG B1120-500X1000MWH WT-12 5.0 x 1000mm(MWH) Y
FG B1120-500X350EX WT-12 5.0 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1120-500X4000 WT-12 5.0 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-500X500 WT-12 5.0 x 500mm BCR Y
FG B1120-550X1000 WT-12 5.5 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-640X1000 WT-12 6.4 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-640X2000 WT-12 6.4 x 2000mm BCR Y
FG B1120-800X1000 WT-12 8.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1190-500X1000 WT-190 5.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1210-330X350MPI WT-21 3.2 x 350mm BCR Y
FG B1210-400X350MPI WT-21 4.0 x 350mm BCR Y
FG B1221-800X2000 WT-1221 8.0mm x 2000mm Dental Alloy Rod Y
FG B1223-800X2000 WT-1223 8.0 x 2000mm Dental Alloy Rod Y
FG B1224-950X2000 WT-1224 9.5 x 2000mm Dental Alloy Rod Y
FG B1250-270X4000 WT-25 2.7 x 4000mm BCR Y
Click here to return to Declaration tab
Completion required only if reporting level "Product (or List of Products)" selected on the 'Declaration' worksheet.
Page 2 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
FG B1250-330X1000 WT-25 3.2 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1250-330X350EX WT-25 3.2 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1250-330X350MIT WT-25 3.2 x 350mm BCR Mitsubishi Y
FG B1250-330X350MPI WT-25 3.2 x 350mm BCR Y
FG B1250-330X355EX WT-25 3.2 x 355mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1250-330X4000 WT-25 3.2 x 4000mm BCR Y
FG B1250-330X500 WT-25 3.2 x 500mm BCR Y
FG B1250-400X1000 WT-25 4.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1250-400X350EX WT-25 4.0 x 350mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1250-640X1000 WT-25 6.4 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1250-640X355EX WT-25 6.4 x 355mm BCR Extrusion Quality Y
FG B1259-800X2000 WT-1259 8.0 x 2000mm Dental Rod Y
FG B1259-950X2000 WT-1259-9.5 x 2000mm Dental Rod Y
FG B1306-500X1000 WT-306 5.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B1351-500X1000 WT-1351 5.0 x 1000mm BCR Y
FG B2730-400X1000 WT-C 4mm x 1000mm Bare Cast Rod Y
FG C1010-90X188 WT-1 Proof Machined Bar Ø90 x 188 mm Y
FG C1015-360892C WT-1S Proof M/C Ring to drawing 360892C Y
FG C1015-361205C WT-1S Proof M/C Ring to drawing 361205C Y
FG C1015-361206C WT-1S Proof M/C Ring to drawing 361206C Y
FG C1015-361306C WT-1S Proof M/C Ring to drawing 361306C Y
FG C1015-361683C WT-1S Proof M/C Ring to drawing 361683C Y
FG C1030-112602 WT-3 Finish Machined Seat Ring Y
FG C1030-153X101X61 WT-3 Proof Machined Ring to dimensions: Y
FG C1030-164414 WT-3 Finish Machined Seat Ring Y
FG C1030-60X100 WT-3 Proof Machined Bar Ø60 x 100 mm Y
FG C1030-OR2779 WT-3 Finish M/C Seat Ring to drg OR 2779 Y
FG C1030-OR3899 WT-3 Bush to drawing OR 3899 Y
FG C1030-X-049294-01 WT-3 Finish Machined Seat Ring Y
FG C1030-X-049465-01 WT-3 Finish Machined Seat Ring Y
FG C1040-100502 WT-4 Finish M/C Bush to drg 100502.02 Y
FG C1040-100502-09 WT-4 Fin M/C Bush to drawing 100502.09 Y
FG C1040-100502-09V WT-4 Fin M/C Bush to drawing 100502.09V Y
FG C1040-1006-03 WT-4 Fin M/C Bush to drawing 1006.03 Y
FG C1040-1006-03V WT-4 Fin M/C Bush to drawing 1006.03V Y
FG C1040-113901 WT-4 Roll End to drg 113901 Y
FG C1040-113903 WT-4 Roll End to drg 113903 (Ø35) Y
FG C1040-113945V WT-4 Roll End to drg 113945V (Ø34) Y
FG C1040-113945V-Ø37 WT-4 Roll End to drg 113945V (Ø37) Y
FG C1040-113945VPOSA WT-4 Roll End to drg 113945 Pos A Y
FG C1040-113945VPOSB WT-4 Roll End to drg 113945 Pos B Y
FG C1040-113945VPOSC WT-4 Roll End to drg 113945 Pos C Y
FG C1040-113945VPOSD WT-4 Roll End to drg 113945 Pos D Y
FG C1040-113945VPOSE WT-4 Roll End to drg 113945 Pos E Y
FG C1040-113945VPOSF WT-4 Roll End to drg 113945 Pos F Y
FG C1040-113950V-Ø46 WT-4 Roll End to drg 4887.113950V Y
FG C1040-113953V WT-4 Finish Machined Bush drg 113953V Y
FG C1040-170X104X172 WT-4 Proof M/C Bush Ø170 x Ø104 x 172 Y
FG C1040-170X108X172 WT-4 Proof M/C Bush Ø170 x Ø108 x 172 Y
FG C1040-170X99X172 WT-4 Proof M/C Bush Ø170 x Ø99 x 172 Y
FG C1040-32X310HR WT-4 Bar Ø32 x 310 mm Y
FG C1040-57X300 WT-4 Proof Machined Bar Ø57 x 300 mm Y
FG C1040-8311010601V WT-4 Finish Machine Bush drg 8311010601V Y
FG C1040-831101-Ø110 WT-4 Finish Machine Bush to drawing Y
FG C1040-831101-Ø115 WT-4 Finish Machine Bush to drawing Y
FG C1040-831111 WT-4 Finish Machined Thrust Pad Y
FG C1040-831111-13 WT-4 Finish Machined Pad drg 831111.13 Y
FG C1040-831624 WT-4 Finish Machined Thrust Pad Y
FG C1040-831813 WT-4 Finish M/C Axial Bearing 831813 Y
FG C1040-90X20 WT-4 Proof Machined Disc Ø90 x 20 mm Y
FG C1040-OR1932 WT-4 Finish M/C thrust pad drg OR 1932 Y
FG C1060-038418072014 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-1008-00V WT-6 Finish Machine Bush drg 1008.00V Y
FG C1060-1008-33V WT-6 Finish M/C Bush to drg 1008-33V Y
FG C1060-102X70X102 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø102 x Ø70 x 102 mm Y
FG C1060-103-7X88X53 WT-6 Proof Machined Ring to dimensions: Y
FG C1060-10509007 WT-6 Finish Machined Impeller Y
FG C1060-10509008 WT-6 Finish Machined Impeller Y
FG C1060-105X67X20 WT-6 Proof Machined Ring Ø105 x Ø67 x 20 Y
FG C1060-1080 WT-6 Finish M/C Bush to drg 1080 Y
FG C1060-1081 WT-6 Finish M/C Bush to drg 1081 Y
FG C1060-109255-13 WT-6 Finish Machined Plug Nose Y
FG C1060-109255-9 WT-6 Finished Machined Stem Insert Y
FG C1060-10A5935X032 WT-6 Seat Ring PN 10A5935X032 Rev B Y
FG C1060-11066524 WT-6 Investment Cast plate to drawing Y
FG C1060-1110/2 WT-6 Finished Machined Lower Stem Guide Y
FG C1060-1111/1 WT-6 Finished Machined Upper Stem Guide Y
FG C1060-114X102X180 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø114xØ102x180 Y
FG C1060-11509-359P WT-6 Part-finish Machined Liner Y
FG C1060-115215-3 WT-6 Finished Machined Guide Insert Y
FG C1060-116X56X30 WT-6 Proof Machined Ring Ø116 x Ø56 x 30 Y
FG C1060-121X87X117 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø121 x Ø87 x 117 mm Y
FG C1060-123382/1 WT-6 Finished Machined Gland Follower Y
FG C1060-123382/2 WT-6 Finished Machined Gland Follower Y
FG C1060-123382/3 WT-6 Finished Machined Gland Follower Y
FG C1060-123382/7 WT-6 Finished Machined Gland Follower Y
FG C1060-125371/15 WT-6 Finished Machined Lower Stem Guide Y
FG C1060-125371/22 WT-6 Finished Machined Lower Stem Guide Y
FG C1060-125371/7 WT-6 Finished Machined Lower Stem Guide Y
FG C1060-125371/8 WT-6 Finished Machined Lower Stem Guide Y
FG C1060-130X100X100 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø130 x Ø100 x 100 mm Y
FG C1060-130X105X160 WT-6 Finish M/C Bush Ø130 x Ø105 x 160 Y
FG C1060-132X103X160 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø132 x Ø103 x 160 Y
FG C1060-140X126X100 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø140 x Ø126 x 100 Y
FG C1060-142X109X51 WT-6 Proof Machined Ring Ø142xØ109x51 mm Y
FG C1060-143X109X30 WT-6 Proof Machined Ring Ø143xØ109x30 mm Y
FG C1060-148X102X45 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø148 x Ø102 x 45 Y
FG C1060-14X222H WT-6 Bar Ø14 x 222 mm Y
FG C1060-165X150X130 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø165 x Ø150 x 130 mm Y
FG C1060-165X150X70 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø165 x Ø150 x 70 mm Y
FG C1060-167X127X46 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø167 x Ø127 x 46 mm Y
FG C1060-174X108X172 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø174 x Ø108 x 172 Y
FG C1060-174X99X172 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø174 x Ø99 x 172 Y
FG C1060-175-1X130X80 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush to dimensions Y
Page 3 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
FG C1060-191X173X100 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø191xØ173x100 Y
FG C1060-200X142X30 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø200 x Ø142 x 30 Y
FG C1060-210X130 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø210 x 130 mm Y
FG C1060-215X196X220 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø215 x Ø196.5 x 220 Y
FG C1060-215X196X60 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø215 x Ø196.4 x 60 Y
FG C1060-21X75 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø21 x 75 mm Y
FG C1060-220X130X170 WT-6 Proof Machined Ring Ø220xØ130x170 Y
FG C1060-220X130X180 WT-6 Proof Machined Ring Ø220xØ130x180 Y
FG C1060-220X171X25 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø220 x Ø171 x 25 mm Y
FG C1060-22X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø22 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-230X198X55 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø230 x Ø198 x 55 Y
FG C1060-235X200X42 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø235 x Ø200 x 42 mm Y
FG C1060-23-5X302 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø23.5 x 302 mm Y
FG C1060-23-5X305 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø23.5 x 305 mm Y
FG C1060-237X200X35 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø237 x Ø200 x 35 mm Y
FG C1060-23X302 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø23 x 302 mm Y
FG C1060-25X110 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø25 x 110 mm Y
FG C1060-25X125 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø25 x 125 mm Y
FG C1060-25X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø25.4 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-25X360 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø25 x 360 mm Y
FG C1060-26X300HR WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø26 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-272X195X33 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø272 x Ø195 x 33 mm Y
FG C1060-27A2771 WT-6 Finish M/C Seat Ring to drg 27A2771 Y
FG C1060-27X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø26.5 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-280X190X36 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø280 x Ø190 x 36 mm Y
FG C1060-28X300H WT-6 Bar Ø28 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-295X195X45 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø295 x Ø195 x 45 mm Y
FG C1060-29-5X302 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø29.5 x 302 mm Y
FG C1060-29X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø28.6 x 300mm Y
FG C1060-307X282X100 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø307 x Ø282 x 100 Y
FG C1060-307X282X120 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø307 x Ø282 x 120 Y
FG C1060-30C2837X032 WT-6 Cage PN 30C2837X032 Rev D Y
FG C1060-30X100 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø30 x 100 mm Y
FG C1060-30X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø30 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-31X300HR WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø31x300mm Y
FG C1060-32-5X302 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø32.5 x 302 mm Y
FG C1060-32X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø32mm x 300mm Y
FG C1060-357X329X80 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø357 x Ø329 x 80 mm Y
FG C1060-358X284X49 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø358 x Ø284 x 49 mm Y
FG C1060-35X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø35 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-35X300H WT-6 Bar Ø35 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-36-5X140 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø36.5 x 140 mm Y
FG C1060-36-5X150 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø36.5 x 150 mm Y
FG C1060-36-5X302 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø36.5 x 302 mm Y
FG C1060-36-5X90 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø36.5 x 90 mm Y
FG C1060-36X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø36 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-37X14X132 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø37 x Ø14 x 132 Y
FG C1060-38X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø38 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-40X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø40mm x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-40X300HR WT-6 Proof M/C HIP & Rad Bar Ø40x300 mm Y
FG C1060-410X377X140 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø410 x Ø377 x 140 Y
FG C1060-41AM5658-02 WT-6 Finish Machined Seat Ring Y
FG C1060-41X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø41.3 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-42X120 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø42 x 120 mm Y
FG C1060-42X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø42 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-42X300HR WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø42 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-44-5X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bars Ø44.5 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-45X302 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø45 x 302 mm Y
FG C1060-45X305 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø45 x 305 mm Y
FG C1060-49X230 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø49 x 230 mm Y
FG C1060-49X276 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø49 x 276 mm Y
FG C1060-50X250 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø50 x 250 mm Y
FG C1060-50X300HR WT-6 Proof M/C HIP & Rad Bar Ø50x300mm Y
FG C1060-50X35X75 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø50 x Ø35 x 75 Y
FG C1060-51X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø50.8 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-53X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø53 x 300mm Y
FG C1060-54X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø54 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-55003448 WT-6 Finished Machined Guide Sleeve Y
FG C1060-55-5X40X40 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø55.5 x Ø40 x 40 mm Y
FG C1060-55X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø55 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-56003365SP WT-6 Fin M/C Outer Spindle Guide Sleeve Y
FG C1060-56X26X66 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø56 x Ø26 x 66 Y
FG C1060-56X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø56 x 300mm Y
FG C1060-56X42X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø56 x Ø42 x 300 Y
FG C1060-57X30X74 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø57 x Ø30 x 74 Y
FG C1060-60X38X62 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø60 x Ø38 x 62 Y
FG C1060-61X302 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø61 x 302 mm Y
FG C1060-61X305 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø61 x 305 mm Y
FG C1060-62X38X67 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø62 x Ø38 x 67 Y
FG C1060-63-5X65 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø63.5 x 65 mm Y
FG C1060-63X253 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø63 x 253 mm Y
FG C1060-65X135H WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø65 x 135 mm Y
FG C1060-65X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø65 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-65X300HR WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø65x300 mm Y
FG C1060-65X50X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø65 x Ø50 x 300 Y
FG C1060-66X30X61 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø66 x Ø30 x 61 Y
FG C1060-67X38X90 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø67 x Ø38 x 90 Y
FG C1060-69X49X198 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø69 x Ø49 x 198 Y
FG C1060-6X15PIN WT-6 Proof Machined Pin Ø6.00 x 15 mm Y
FG C1060-70X302 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø70 x 302 mm Y
FG C1060-70X305 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø70 x 305 mm Y
FG C1060-75X100 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø75 x 100 mm Y
FG C1060-75X170 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø75 x 170 mm Y
FG C1060-75X30 WT-6 Proof Machined Disc Ø75 x 30 mm Y
FG C1060-76X300 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø76.2 x 300 mm Y
FG C1060-77-2X56X11-2 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring Ø77.2 x Ø56 x 11.2mm Y
FG C1060-77X48X77 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø77 x Ø48 x 77 Y
FG C1060-77X48X82 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø77 x Ø48 x 82 Y
FG C1060-80108156 WT-6 Finish M/c'd 70mm bearing box bush Y
FG C1060-81171540 WT-6 Finish Machined Plug to drawing Y
FG C1060-85X61X66 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø85 x Ø61 x 66 Y
FG C1060-88-9X77X76-2 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-88X216 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø88 x 216 mm Y
FG C1060-88X40X125 WT-6 Proof M/C Bushes Ø88.0 x Ø40 x 125 Y
Page 4 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
FG C1060-90X60 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø90 x 60 mm Y
FG C1060-90X68-30X295 WT-6 Proof Machined Sleeve to sketch Y
FG C1060-91X30X294 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush 91x30x294 Y
FG C1060-95X302 WT-6 Proof Machined Bar Ø95 x 302 mm Y
FG C1060-97X74X78 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø97xØ74x78 mm Y
FG C1060-98X40X125 WT-6 Proof M/C Bush Ø98.0 x Ø40 x 125 Y
FG C1060-BB020020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB028010 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB028020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB028031 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB028044 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB028110 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB030020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB030031 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB035010 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB035020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB035044 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB040020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB040031 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB045020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB045044 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB050020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB050044 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB055010 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB060020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB065020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB065031 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB070020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB070031 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB070120 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB070144 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB080020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB080045 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB100044 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB110020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB110031 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB120121 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB130020 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-BB200006 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-C1BV010S01 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush Y
FG C1060-D202-4374P3 WT-6 Finish Machined Inner Sleeve Y
FG C1060-DBL000881 WT-6 Finish Machined Seat to drawing Y
FG C1060-EA028005 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EA035036 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EA045038 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EA045041 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EA075040 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EA090039 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EA100031 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EA110038 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EA120034 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EA140029 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EB075014 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-EB130013 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-LFX097708-01 WT 6 Finished Machined Plug to drawing Y
FG C1060-LFX175174-01 WT 6 Finished M/C Sleeve drg LFX-175174 Y
FG C1060-LFX175573-01 WT 6 Finished Machined Plug to drawing Y
FG C1060-LFX248358-01 WT-6 Finished Machined Sleeve to drawing Y
FG C1060-LFX303838-03 WT 6 Finished Machined Sleeve Y
FG C1060-LFX323721-01 WT-6 Finished Machined Plug to drawing Y
FG C1060-LFX323726-01 WT-6 Finished Machined Sleeve to drawing Y
FG C1060-OR1997 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drg OR 1997 Y
FG C1060-OR2144 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush drg OR 2144 Y
FG C1060-OR2592 WT-6 Proof M/C Ring to drawing OR 2592 Y
FG C1060-OR2603 WT-6 Finish M/C Bush to drg OR 2603 Y
FG C1060-OR2727 WT-6 Finish M/C Sleeve to drg OR 2727 Y
FG C1060-OR2728 WT-6 Finish M/C Sleeve to drg OR 2728 Y
FG C1060-OR3887 WT-6 Finish M/C Piston to drg OR 3887 Y
FG C1060-OR3888 WT-6 Finish M/C Bush to drg OR 3888 Y
FG C1060-OR3959 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-OR3976 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-OR3990 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-OR3991 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-OR3992 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-OR3993 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-OR3994 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-OR3995 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-OR3996 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-OR4005 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-P12680/1A WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-P13169/6 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-P15269/2-3 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-P17593/1A WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-P17593/1B WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-P7203/9C WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-P728297 WT-6 Finish Machined Impeller Wear Ring Y
FG C1060R-160X138X200 WT-6 Proof Machined Bush Ø160xØ138x200 Y
FG C1060R-375X352X100 WT-6-R Proof Machined Bush to dimensions Y
FG C1060R-422X390X100 WT-6-R Proof Machined Bush Ø422xØ390x100 Y
FG C1060R-423X403X100 WT-6-R Proof Machined Bush Ø423xØ403x100 Y
FG C1060-RR020001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR028001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR030001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR035001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR040001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR045001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR050001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR055001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR060001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR065001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR070001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR080001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR110001 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RR130002 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
Page 5 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
FG C1060-RS035004 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS045005 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS050003 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS055002 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS065005 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS075003 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS080003 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS100006 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS100010 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS110004 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS130003 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS130004 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS130005 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-RS140005 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-S89M-S11038N WT-6 Fin M/C Bush to drawing S89M/S11038 Y
FG C1060-SD-11865 WT-6 Finish Turned Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-SD33888 WT-6 Finish Turned Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-SD33889 WT-6 Finish Turned Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-SD-34325 WT-6 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-SD34548 WT-6 Finish Turned Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-SD34550 WT-6 Finish Turned Ring to drawing Y
FG C1060-SKT3936/22NR WT-6 Finish Machined Seat to drawing Y
FG C1060-SLU35925 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-SLU35929 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-W171077830 WT-6 Finish Machined Bearing Box Bush Y
FG C1060-W171077840 WT-6 Finish Machined Roll End Bush Y
FG C1060-W174274190 WT-6 Finish Machined Arm Roll Y
FG C1060-W174274310 WT-6 Cast plate 50 x 35 x 10 mm Y
FG C1060-W174278120 WT-6 Finish Machined Arm Roll Bush Y
FG C1060-W174278320 WT-6 Finish Machined Roll End Bush Y
FG C1060-WTCD013/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush Y
FG C1060-WTCD033/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-WTCD040/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush Y
FG C1060-WTCD041/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-WTCD057/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-WTCD058/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-WTCD071/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-WTCD076/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-WTCD095/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush WTCD095-1 Y
FG C1060-WTCD096/1 WT-6 Finish M/C Stop to drg WTCD096-1 Y
FG C1060-WTCD097/1 WT-6 Finish M/C Roll End Bush WTCD097-1 Y
FG C1060-WTCD139/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-WTCD140/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-WTCD141/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C1060-WTCD143/1 WT-6 Finish Machined Bush to drawing Y
FG C106B-12B3407X112 WT-6B Plug Tip PN 12B3407X112 Rev B Y
FG C1120-10509011 WT-12 Finish Machined Wear Ring Y
FG C1120-10509014 WT-12 Finish Machined Wear Ring Y
FG C1120-11-5X228HR WT-12 Proof M/c Bar Ø11.5x228 Hip & Rad Y
FG C1120-11-5X300HR WT-12 Proof M/c Bar Ø11.5x300 Hip & Rad Y
FG C1120-12X300 WT-12 Proof Machined Bar Ø11.5 x 300 mm Y
FG C1120-29-5X302 WT-12 Proof Machined Bar Ø29.5 x 302 mm Y
FG C1120-29-5X305 WT-12 Proof Machined Bar Ø29.5 x 305 mm Y
FG C1120-30X100 WT-12 Proof Machined Bar Ø30 x 100 mm Y
FG C1120-311X246X48 WT-12 Proof M/C Ring Ø311 x Ø246 x 48 mm Y
FG C1120-50X35X75 WT12 Proof Machined Bush Ø50xØ35x75 mm Y
FG C1120-65-5X49X53 WT-12 Proof Machined Bush Y
FG C1120-85X65X300 WT-12 Proof M/C Sleeve Ø85 x Ø65 x 300 Y
FG C1120-OR1629 WT-12 Finish M/C Bush to drawing OR 1629 Y
FG C1120-OR1630 WT-12 Finish M/C Bush to drawing OR 1630 Y
FG C1120-P672212 WT-12 Finish Machined Casing Wear Ring Y
FG C1120-S28/1435 WT-12 Finish Machined Valve Head Y
FG C1120-SD-11699 WT-12 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1120-SD-33502 WT-12 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1120-SD-34326 WT-12 Finish Machined Ring to drawing Y
FG C1120-SD34549 WT-12 Finish Machined Imp Wear Ring Y
FG C1120-SD34551 WT-12 Finish Machined Imp Wear Ring Y
FG C1200-249131H WT-20 Cast & HIPped Disc Y
FG C1250V-189X168X150 WT-25 V Proof M/C Bush Ø189 x Ø168 x 150 Y
FG C1250V-278X257X250 WT-25V-G350 Proof M/C Bush Ø278xØ257x250 Y
FG C1250V-448X416X200 WT-25V Proof M/C Bush Ø448 x Ø416 x 200 Y
FG C1257-95X10H WT-1257 Disc Ø95.0 x 10 mm Y
FG C1257-95X12H WT-1257 Disc Ø95.0 x 12 mm Y
FG C1257-95X14H WT-1257 Disc Ø95.0 x 14 mm Y
FG C1257-95X16H WT-1257 Disc Ø95.0 x 16 mm Y
FG C1259-70X14H WT-1259 Disc Ø70.0 x 14 mm Y
FG C1259-70X18H WT-1259 Disc Ø70.0 x 18 mm Y
FG C1259-70X20H WT-1259 Disc Ø70.0 x 20 mm Y
FG C1259-98X10H WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 10 mm Y
FG C1259-98X12H WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 12 mm Y
FG C1259-98X13-5H-USA WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 13.5 mm Y
FG C1259-98X13H-S-USA WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 13mm Stepped Y
FG C1259-98X13H-USA WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 13 mm Y
FG C1259-98X14H WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 13.5 mm Y
FG C1259-98X14H-USA WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 14 mm Y
FG C1259-98X15H WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 15 mm Y
FG C1259-98X15H-USA WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 15 mm Y
FG C1259-98X16H WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 16 mm Y
FG C1259-98X16H-USA WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 16 mm Y
FG C1259-98X18H WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 18 mm Y
FG C1259-98X20H WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 20 mm Y
FG C1259-98X8H WT-1259 Disc Ø98.3 x 8 mm Y
FG C1259-99X10H WT-1259 Disc Ø99.5 x 10 mm Y
FG C1259-99X12H WT-1259 Disc Ø99.5 x 12 mm Y
FG C1259-99X14H WT-1259 Disc Ø99.5 x 14 mm Y
FG C1259-99X15H WT-1259 Disc Ø99.5 x 15 mm Y
FG C1259-99X16H WT-1259 Disc Ø99.5 x 16 mm Y
FG C1259-99X18H WT-1259 Disc Ø99.5 x 18 mm Y
FG C1259-99X20H WT-1259 Disc Ø99.5 x 20 mm Y
FG C1259-99X8H WT-1259 Disc Ø99.5 x 8 mm Y
FG C1260-98X10H WT-1260 CoCr disc blank Ø98.4 x 10.2 mm Y
FG C1260-98X12H WT-1260 CoCr disc blank Ø98.4 x 12.0 mm Y
FG C1260-98X14H WT-1260 CoCr disc blank Ø98.4 x 13.5 mm Y
FG C1260-98X15H WT-1260 CoCr disc blank Ø98.4 x 15.2 mm Y
Page 6 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
FG C1260-98X18H WT-1260 CoCr disc blank Ø98.4 x 17.5 mm Y
FG C1260-98X20H WT-1260 CoCr disc blank Ø98.4 x 20.0 mm Y
FG C1260-98X25H WT-1260 CoCr disc blank Ø98.4 x 24.5 mm Y
FG C1260-98X8H WT-1260 CoCr disc blank Ø98.4 x 8.0 mm Y
FG C1351-19221 WT-35 Sleeve 833165-232 dwg 19221 Rev. 4 Y
FG G1010-200X500 WT-1 2.0 x 500mm Ground Rod Y
FG G1010-250X500 WT-1 2.5 x 500mm Ground Rod Y
FG G1010-330X350EX WT-1 3.2 x 350mm Ground Rod Y
FG G1010-330X500 WT-1 3.2 x 500mm Ground Rod Y
FG G1060-240X350EX WT-6 2.4 x 350mm Ground Rod Y
FG G1060-330X1000 WT-6 3.2 x 1000mm Ground Rod Y
FG G1060-330X350EX WT-6 3.2 x 350mm Ground Rod Extrusion Y
FG G1060-500X2000LNIF WT-6 Low Fe/Ni 5.0 x 2000mm Ground Rod Y
FG G1120-330X350EX WT-12 3.2 x 350mm Ground Rod Y
Page 7 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
Page 8 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
Page 9 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
Page 10 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
Page 11 of 11
Manufacturer’s Product Number (*) Manufacturer’s Product Name Comments
© 2015 Conflict-Free Sourcing Initiative. All rights reserved.